Teague Purcell Joins Due Diligence Works, Inc.

MONTCLAIR, New Jersey, April 2, 2020 (Newswire.com) - *Due Diligence Works, Inc.* (DDW) is proud to announce the addition of Teague Purcell to the DDW Team where he will focus on Asset Management Products and Structured Products.

"We are excited to have Teague join our DDW Team to help serve our growing list of clients. Teague's experience working with Independent Broker-Dealers in a variety of roles, including Product Management and Sales Supervision, make him an important addition to our team," commented Mike Freeman, President and Co-Founder of DDW.

Teague Purcell brings 15 years of experience in product research and due diligence at firms such as INVEST Financial, National Planning Corporation, SII Investments and Investment Centers of America, and most recently as an OSJ at Cetera Advisors. Teague is a deep dive researcher who appreciates the small details that can have an outsized impact on product value and appropriateness.

"I've not only known many members of the DDW Team for years, but I've worked one-on-one with several members of the team in past roles and am thrilled for the opportunity to work with such dedicated individuals again." — Teague Purcell

Due Diligence Works, Inc. supports RIAs and Broker-Dealers to provide:

- Broker-Dealers and RIAs meet Product Research and Due Diligence needs. Regulations and client-centric strategies have made DDW services not only a best practice, but a must in the industry.
- DDW researches thousands of products and recommends the best ones for firms, advisers, and clients. Their clients tell them, *It just makes sense and why would they want to do this alone?*

DDW provides due diligence and product management for five product lines: Annuities, Managed Money, Mutual Funds, Life Insurance and Structured Products.

Source: Due Diligence Works

About Due Diligence Works

Due Diligence Works, Inc. Supports "Best Interest Advice" through Independent, Best Practice, Always On, Full-Time Due Diligence of your investment and insurance products.

http://www.duediligenceworks.com

Company Address

Due Diligence Works 20 Van Vleck St. Montclair, NJ 07042 United States

Original Source: www.newswire.com